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CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
RODRIGUEZ (POWER OF
FAITH)

10 Races

CHARLIE ALFONSO (CUBUSA
LOFT)

10 Races

EMIR GARCIA DEL PRADO
(LA AVISPA LOFT)

10 Races

ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)
10 Races

JOSE L. PEREZ (PEREZ LOFT)
10 Races

EYNAR LOPEZ (LOPEZ
FAMILY LOFT)

10 Races

LAZARO GARCIA (DIAMOND
LOFT)

10 Races

DENNIS GAYLORD (D
GAYLORD)

10 Races

MANUEL MARIN (F47 LOFT)
10 Races

Average Speed

Report

U-TEN RPC 2025 YB
Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any
November 29th 2025, 8:43 pm

Average Speed: 1558.469 YPM

Total Distance: 1733.370 Miles
Average Speed: 1540.634 YPM

Total Distance: 1801.245 Miles
Average Speed: 1528.132 YPM

Total Distance: 1730.827 Miles
Average Speed: 1519.868 YPM
Total Distance: 1719.263 Miles
Average Speed: 1511.637 YPM
Total Distance: 1783.979 Miles
Average Speed: 1506.255 YPM

Total Distance: 1722.972 Miles
Average Speed: 1500.242 YPM

Total Distance: 1806.631 Miles
Average Speed: 1495.097 YPM

Total Distance: 1720.032 Miles
Average Speed: 1486.134 YPM
Total Distance: 1804.751 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

32:37:31

34:17:43

33:13:27

33:10:53

34:37:5

33:33:13

35:19:26

33:44:47

35:37:19

11/29/2025, 8:43 PM



