## Average Speed Report

U-TEN RPC 2025 YB

Release: A | Dist: All | Section: Any November 29th 2025, 8:43 pm

		-	
1.	CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH RODRIGUEZ (POWER OF FAITH)	Average Speed: 1558.469 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1733.370 Miles	Total Time: 32:37:31
2.	CHARLIE ALFONSO (CUBUSA LOFT)	Average Speed: 1540.634 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1801.245 Miles	Total Time: 34:17:43
3.	EMIR GARCIA DEL PRADO (LA AVISPA LOFT)	Average Speed: 1528.132 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1730.827 Miles	Total Time: 33:13:27
4.	ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)	Average Speed: 1519.868 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1719.263 Miles	Total Time: 33:10:53
5.	JOSE L. PEREZ (PEREZ LOFT)	Average Speed: 1511.637 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1783.979 Miles	<b>Total Time: 34:37:5</b>
6.	EYNAR LOPEZ (LOPEZ FAMILY LOFT)	Average Speed: 1506.255 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1722.972 Miles	Total Time: 33:33:13
7.	LAZARO GARCIA (DIAMOND LOFT)	Average Speed: 1500.242 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1806.631 Miles	Total Time: 35:19:26
8.	DENNIS GAYLORD (D GAYLORD)	Average Speed: 1495.097 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1720.032 Miles	Total Time: 33:44:47
9.	<b>MANUEL MARIN (F47 LOFT)</b>	Average Speed: 1486.134 YPM	
	10 Races	Total Distance: 1804.751 Miles	Total Time: 35:37:19

1 of 1 11/29/2025, 8:43 PM